
 

DROP—IN HOCKEY MARCH 2023 SCHEDULE  

 

DEVELOPMENTAL RAT HOCKEY  (aka: Dad-N-Lad) 
 

A drop-in hockey class designed for parents and their children.  The perfect  opportunity to 

enjoy ice time together and work on hockey skill development!  Players MUST have full 

hockey gear, Parents/Guardians MUST have minimum of hockey helmet, skates and hockey 

gloves.  We do not provide hockey gear.   
 

Age(s):  3 years old & UP 

Cost:  $  8.00 (R), $10.00 (NR) per participant 

Level:  Beginners to Advanced players 

DATE DAY TIME RINK 

March 4 Saturday 2:00pm - 3:00pm  2 

March 6 Monday 4:30pm - 5:30pm 2 

March 7 Tuesday 4:30pm - 5:30pm 2 

March 11 Saturday 2:00pm - 3:00pm  2 

March 13 Monday 4:30pm - 5:30pm 2 

March 14 Tuesday 4:30pm - 5:30pm 2 

March 20 Monday 4:30pm - 5:30pm 2 

March 21 Tuesday 4:30pm - 5:30pm 2 

March 25 Saturday 1:30pm - 2:30pm  2 

March 27 Monday 4:30pm - 5:30pm 2 

March 28 Tuesday 4:30pm - 5:30pm 2 

STICK-N-PUCK 
 

These are pick-up style hockey games that are organized  

by the participants.  If pick-up games are not organized then  individuals 

may use this time to practice individual skills. 
 

Age(s):  14 years old & UP 

Level:  Intermediate & UP 

Rink:  1 

Cost:  $  8.00 (R), $9.00 (NR)   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATES DAY(S) TIME 

March 1 - 31, 2022 Mon.-Fri. 12:00pm - 1:30pm 

*THERE WILL BE NO STICK –N-PUCK ON 

3/17/23 DUE TO SPOT LIGHT ON ICE. 


